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The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] [511] [180] [730] [740 /750]
Rt #TBUXF[E?E RIS AN SR o Rl i SV aied] et L puSE P
rade Mark Class No. E_xpiry Date Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service
No.
19480243 25 02-01-2004  BIG YANK CORPORATION ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.
19650639 5 06-01-2004 MEAD JOHNSON & COMPANY BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19690705 5 02-01-2004 GLAXO GROUP LIMITED WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.
19690742 14 06-01-2004 CHEONG TAI WATCH N/A
COMPANY LIMITED
19690883 25 04-01-2004 TSANG WAI HUNG N/A
19691139 5 04-01-2004 NOVARTIS AG DEACONS
3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
19831686 7 07-01-2004 TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE N/A
OPERATING COMPANY INC.
19831687 12 07-01-2004 TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE N/A
OPERATING COMPANY INC.
19831772 30 06-01-2004  SOCIETE DES PRODUITS DEACONS
NESTLE S.A. 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
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19831981 25 07-01-2004  CELLUCAP MANUFACTURING HASTINGS & CO.
CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

19832256 6 03-01-2004  OY PARTEK AB DEACONS
3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

19832257 7 03-01-2004 OY PARTEK AB. DEACONS
3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

19832258 12 03-01-2004  OY PARTEK AB DEACONS
3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

19832259 17 03-01-2004  OY PARTEK AB DEACONS
3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

19832260 19 03-01-2004 OY PARTEK AB, DEACONS
3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

19832364 6 03-01-2004 PARTEK OYJ ABP DEACONS
3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

19832368 19 03-01-2004 PARTEK OYJ ABP DEACONS
3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

19840459 5 03-01-2004 THE BOOTS COMPANY PLC. DEACONS
3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG

KONG.
19840573 14 05-01-2004 HIRANUMA SHOJI WILKINSON & GRIST
KABUSHIKI KAISHA 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.
19840574 18 05-01-2004 HIRANUMA SHOJI WILKINSON & GRIST
KABUSHIKI KAISHA 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER

ROAD, HONG KONG.

19850663 19 03-01-2004  OY PARTEK AB, DEACONS
3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
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19851261

1988B1489

199712269

199712529

199800856

199800857

199800858

199800859

199800860

199801997

199802378

199802891

199804786

199807225

199807626

17

14

14

25

25

25

12

03-01-2004

03-01-2004

07-01-2004

07-01-2004

03-01-2004

03-01-2004

03-01-2004

03-01-2004

03-01-2004

03-01-2004

07-01-2004

07-01-2004

03-01-2004

03-01-2004

06-01-2004

PARTEK OYJ ABP

ARCOLECTRIC SWITCHES

P.L.C.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA WORLD
(WORLD CO., LTD.)

KABUSHIKI KAISHA WORLD
(WORLD CO., LTD.)

SMITHKLINE BEECHAM P.L.C.

SMITHKLINE BEECHAM P.L.C.

SMITHKLINE BEECHAM P.L.C.

SMITHKLINE BEECHAM P.L.C.

SMITHKLINE BEECHAM P.L.C.

GOLDEN HAWK
MANUFACTORY LIMITED

ESSENS

METRO EXPORTS, IMPORT
EXPORT METRO LIMITED

HWA KAY THAI MARKETING
SERVICES LIMITED

DREPANDEOS
CONSULTADORIA E
MARKETING LDA.

CHUNLAN (GROUP)
CORPORATION
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DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

STEVENSON, WONG & CO.

20/F., 2002-9, EDINBURGH TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 15 QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

K.F. WONG & CO.
UNIT 3613, 36TH FLOOR, THE CENTER, 99
QUEEN'S ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.



2 ¥ Journal No.: 41

jﬁ*m [ 13 Publication Date: 16-01-2004

5321 £/7 Section Name: F}J#%’!?EPJ [EUTh Trade Mark Registrations Expired

199807627

199808248

199808714

199808848

199808849

199809533

199809955

199811451

199812086

199812293

199812922

199813306

1998B00397

1998B01888

1998B03401

11

25

41

14

14

16

25

10

30

21

38

23

5

06-01-2004

03-01-2004

06-01-2004

02-01-2004

02-01-2004

06-01-2004

07-01-2004

07-01-2004

03-01-2004

07-01-2004

04-01-2004

03-01-2004

07-01-2004

07-01-2004

06-01-2004

CHUNLAN (GROUP)
CORPORATION

SPORTSGIRL SPORTSCRAFT
GROUP PTY. LIMITED

CORE TRANSFORMATION
CENTER LIMITED

M AND S ENTERPRISES
HOLDINGS LTD

M AND S ENTERPRISES
HOLDINGS LTD

CORE TRANSFORMATION
CENTER LIMITED

BEIJING XIEHONG MEDICAL
TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPING
CENTRE
BEIJING XIEHONG MEDICAL
TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPING
CENTRE

NOVARTIS AG

BEIJING XIEHONG MEDICAL
TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPING
CENTRE

TAISUN ENTERPRISE CO.,
LTD.,

RICHARD-GINORI 1735 S.R.L.

RSL COMMUNICATIONS,

LIMITED

CHAPMAN FRASER & CO LTD

HAI-O (H.K.) CO. LTD.
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K.F. WONG & CO.
UNIT 3613, 36TH FLOOR, THE CENTER, 99
QUEEN'S ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DENTON WILDE SAPTE
43/F., CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LOVELLS
23RD FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A

N/A

LOVELLS
23RD FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.

LUNG TIN INT'L PATENT & TRADEMARK
AGENT LTD.

ROOM 1512B, 15/F., WEST TOWER, SHUN
TAK CENTRE, 168-200 CONNAUGHT
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

TSANG, CHAN & WONG.
16TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE, 71 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A



SNERRE Journal No.: 41 ,’«‘f” [ 13 Publication Date: 16-01-2004
5321 £/7 Section Name: F}J#%’!?EPJ [EUTh Trade Mark Registrations Expired

1998B04355 25 03-01-2004 HEDRENA TEXTILES PTY LTD ROBERT W.H. WANG & CO.
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

1998B04356 24 03-01-2004 HEDRENA TEXTILES PTY LTD ROBERT W.H. WANG & CO.
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

1998B05501 10 03-01-2004 BAUSCH & LOMB BAKER & MCKENZIE
INCORPORATED 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

1998B08875 16 03-01-2004 CHENG SHING KA TRADING N/A
AS WING WAH HONG
AGENCY CO.
1998B10388 41 06-01-2004 CORE TRANSFORMATION LOVELLS
CENTER LIMITED 23RD FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2

QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

1998B10389 16 06-01-2004 CORE TRANSFORMATION LOVELLS
CENTER LIMITED 23RD FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1998B11993 1 03-01-2004 GENERAL ELECTRIC WILKINSON & GRIST
COMPANY 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER

ROAD, HONG KONG.

199900907 9 02-01-2004  ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES, ALLENS ARTHUR ROBINSON
INC. 49/F., ONE EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8
CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
199901969 32 04-01-2004  TAISUN ENTERPRISE CO., LUNG TIN INT'L PATENT & TRADEMARK
LTD. AGENT LTD.

ROOM 1512B, 15/F., WEST TOWER, SHUN
TAK CENTRE, 168-200 CONNAUGHT
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

199902787 30 06-01-2004 CHOCOLATES GAROTO S/A°  DEACONS
3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG

KONG.
199913864 14 03-01-2004 CHOPARD INTERNATIONAL  WILKINSON & GRIST
S.A. 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER

ROAD, HONG KONG.

1999B00273 42 03-01-2004 BEVERLEY D EARL, ROBERT W.H. WANG & CO.
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

1999B00274 25 03-01-2004 BEVERLEY D EARL, ROBERT W.H. WANG & CO.
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

1999B03107 18 03-01-2004 LEUNG KAM FUNG TRADING WENPING & CO.

AS FANTASY 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG, 111
MERCHANDISING COMPANY GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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1999B10909 42 07-01-2004  AHOLD RETAIL SERVICES AG MARKS & CLERK
20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD CENTRE,
1-13 HOLLYWOOD ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

1999B10983 36 06-01-2004 ECONOMIC DAILY JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

200002644 29 04-01-2004  TAISUN ENTERPRISE CO., LUNG TIN INT'L PATENT & TRADEMARK
LTD., AGENT LTD.
ROOM 1512B, 15/F., WEST TOWER, SHUN
TAK CENTRE, 168-200 CONNAUGHT
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

2000B03444 9 06-01-2004 NEXT LEVEL BAKER & MCKENZIE

COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
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