分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊限期屆滿 Trade Mark Registrations Expired



香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期。

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] 註冊編號 Trade Mark No.		[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址 Owner's Address for Service
19480243	25	02-01-2004	BIG YANK CORPORATION	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU 22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S ROAD C., HONG KONG.
19650639	5	06-01-2004	MEAD JOHNSON & COMPANY	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19690705	5	02-01-2004	GLAXO GROUP LIMITED	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19690742	14	06-01-2004	CHEONG TAI WATCH COMPANY LIMITED	N/A
19690883	25	04-01-2004	TSANG WAI HUNG	N/A
19691139	5	04-01-2004	NOVARTIS AG	DEACONS 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19831686	7	07-01-2004	TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE OPERATING COMPANY INC.	N/A
19831687	12	07-01-2004	TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE OPERATING COMPANY INC.	N/A
19831772	30	06-01-2004	SOCIETE DES PRODUITS NESTLE S.A.	DEACONS 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

19831981	25	07-01-2004	CELLUCAP MANUFACTURING CO.	G HASTINGS & CO. 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19832256	6	03-01-2004	OY PARTEK AB	DEACONS 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19832257	7	03-01-2004	OY PARTEK AB.	DEACONS 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19832258	12	03-01-2004	OY PARTEK AB	DEACONS 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19832259	17	03-01-2004	OY PARTEK AB	DEACONS 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19832260	19	03-01-2004	OY PARTEK AB,	DEACONS 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19832364	6	03-01-2004	PARTEK OYJ ABP	DEACONS 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19832368	19	03-01-2004	PARTEK OYJ ABP	DEACONS 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19840459	5	03-01-2004	THE BOOTS COMPANY PLC.	DEACONS 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19840573	14	05-01-2004	HIRANUMA SHOJI KABUSHIKI KAISHA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19840574	18	05-01-2004	HIRANUMA SHOJI KABUSHIKI KAISHA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19850663	19	03-01-2004	OY PARTEK AB,	DEACONS 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

19851261	17	03-01-2004	PARTEK OYJ ABP	DEACONS 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1988B1489	9	03-01-2004	ARCOLECTRIC SWITCHES P.L.C.	JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199712269	14	07-01-2004	KABUSHIKI KAISHA WORLD (WORLD CO., LTD.)	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199712529	9	07-01-2004	KABUSHIKI KAISHA WORLD (WORLD CO., LTD.)	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199800856	5	03-01-2004	SMITHKLINE BEECHAM P.L.C.	. JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199800857	5	03-01-2004	SMITHKLINE BEECHAM P.L.C.	. JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199800858	5	03-01-2004	SMITHKLINE BEECHAM P.L.C.	. JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199800859	5	03-01-2004	SMITHKLINE BEECHAM P.L.C.	JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199800860	5	03-01-2004	SMITHKLINE BEECHAM P.L.C.	. JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199801997	14	03-01-2004	GOLDEN HAWK MANUFACTORY LIMITED	N/A
199802378	3	07-01-2004	ESSENS	STEVENSON, WONG & CO. 20/F., 2002-9, EDINBURGH TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 15 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199802891	25	07-01-2004	METRO EXPORTS, IMPORT EXPORT METRO LIMITED	JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199804786	25	03-01-2004	HWA KAY THAI MARKETING SERVICES LIMITED	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199807225	25	03-01-2004	DREPANDEOS CONSULTADORIA E MARKETING LDA.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199807626	12	06-01-2004	CHUNLAN (GROUP) CORPORATION	K.F. WONG & CO. UNIT 3613, 36TH FLOOR, THE CENTER, 99 QUEEN'S ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

199807627	11	06-01-2004	CHUNLAN (GROUP) CORPORATION	K.F. WONG & CO. UNIT 3613, 36TH FLOOR, THE CENTER, 99 QUEEN'S ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199808248	25	03-01-2004	SPORTSGIRL SPORTSCRAFT GROUP PTY. LIMITED	DENTON WILDE SAPTE 43/F., CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199808714	41	06-01-2004	CORE TRANSFORMATION CENTER LIMITED	LOVELLS 23RD FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199808848	14	02-01-2004	M AND S ENTERPRISES HOLDINGS LTD	N/A
199808849	14	02-01-2004	M AND S ENTERPRISES HOLDINGS LTD	N/A
199809533	16	06-01-2004	CORE TRANSFORMATION CENTER LIMITED	LOVELLS 23RD FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199809955	25	07-01-2004	BEIJING XIEHONG MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPING CENTRE	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU 22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S ROAD C., HONG KONG.
199811451	5	07-01-2004	BEIJING XIEHONG MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPING CENTRE	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU 22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S ROAD C., HONG KONG.
199812086	5	03-01-2004	NOVARTIS AG	DEACONS 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199812293	10	07-01-2004	BEIJING XIEHONG MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPING CENTRE	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU 22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S ROAD C., HONG KONG.
199812922	30	04-01-2004	TAISUN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. ,	LUNG TIN INT'L PATENT & TRADEMARK AGENT LTD. ROOM 1512B, 15/F., WEST TOWER, SHUN TAK CENTRE, 168-200 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199813306	21	03-01-2004	RICHARD-GINORI 1735 S.R.L.	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1998B00397	38	07-01-2004	RSL COMMUNICATIONS, LIMITED	TSANG, CHAN & WONG. 16TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE, 71 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1998B01888	23	07-01-2004	CHAPMAN FRASER & CO LTD	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1998B03401	5	06-01-2004	HAI-O (H.K.) CO. LTD.	N/A

1998B04355	25	03-01-2004	HEDRENA TEXTILES PTY LTD	ROBERT W.H. WANG & CO. 21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1998B04356	24	03-01-2004	HEDRENA TEXTILES PTY LTD	ROBERT W.H. WANG & CO. 21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1998B05501	10	03-01-2004	BAUSCH & LOMB INCORPORATED	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1998B08875	16	03-01-2004	CHENG SHING KA TRADING AS WING WAH HONG AGENCY CO.	N/A
1998B10388	41	06-01-2004	CORE TRANSFORMATION CENTER LIMITED	LOVELLS 23RD FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1998B10389	16	06-01-2004	CORE TRANSFORMATION CENTER LIMITED	LOVELLS 23RD FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1998B11993	1	03-01-2004	GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199900907	9	02-01-2004	ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES, INC.	ALLENS ARTHUR ROBINSON 49/F., ONE EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8 CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199901969	32	04-01-2004	TAISUN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.	LUNG TIN INT'L PATENT & TRADEMARK AGENT LTD. ROOM 1512B, 15/F., WEST TOWER, SHUN TAK CENTRE, 168-200 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199902787	30	06-01-2004	CHOCOLATES GAROTO S/A	DEACONS 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199913864	14	03-01-2004	CHOPARD INTERNATIONAL S.A.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
1999B00273	42	03-01-2004	BEVERLEY D EARL,	ROBERT W.H. WANG & CO. 21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1999B00274	25	03-01-2004	BEVERLEY D EARL,	ROBERT W.H. WANG & CO. 21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1999B03107	18	03-01-2004	LEUNG KAM FUNG TRADING AS FANTASY MERCHANDISING COMPANY	WENPING & CO. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG., 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

公報編號 Journal No.: 41 公布日期 Publication Date: 16-01-2004

分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊限期屆滿 Trade Mark Registrations Expired

1999B10909	42	07-01-2004	AHOLD RETAIL SERVICES AG	MARKS & CLERK 20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD CENTRE, 1-13 HOLLYWOOD ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1999B10983	36	06-01-2004	ECONOMIC DAILY	JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
200002644	29	04-01-2004	TAISUN ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. ,	LUNG TIN INT'L PATENT & TRADEMARK AGENT LTD. ROOM 1512B, 15/F., WEST TOWER, SHUN TAK CENTRE, 168-200 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
2000B03444	9	06-01-2004	NEXT LEVEL COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.